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ANIMALS (also see CARTOONS)

Animals
dining in restaurant 0497033
Tent surrounded by wild animals 0297044
Bear
in wild 0397028
w/tree & honey, cartoon 0197051
Bee
On Flower 0397034
Birds
Business bird, cartoon 0397035
Chicken on nest, stylized 0497037
Doves
flying 0397039
Duck
Landing 0397041
Parakeet
two on branch 0497036

Pelican



swallowing fish (cartoon)

Butterfly
Monarch
Swallowtail one
Swallowtail two
Wings closed
Wings open
Cat
Sitting, back view
w/butterflies
Cow
Head, w/ bell and hat
Dog
front view, cartoon
getting a bath
Fish
Bass
Large-mouth
Sea horse
Shark
Hammerhead
Hippopotamus
Front view

Side view

0497029

0397033

0397032

0397030

0397029

0397031

0397037

0397036

0297043

0497035

0197033

0397027

0397038

0397026

0497030

0197053



Sunbathing (cartoon)
Horse

girl rider

Head, profile, stylized
Lion

Head, roaring
Lizard

Monitor
Porpoise

three, performing with hoop

two, playing ball
Rabbit

juggling Easter eggs
Rat, cartoon

biker
Sheep

counting, cartoon
Snail

Tortoise and Hare, Cartoon

ART AND ARTISTS (also see PEOPLE, MEN, WOMEN)

Actor
Shakespearean

Painting

0497032

0197050

0297045

0297049

0397040

0497034

0297046

0197049

0197052

0197042

0497075

0197054

0197075



boy at desk
boy at easel

Photography
camcorder
cinematographer
film collage, reels, star
film strip

Man
at canvas

Paint gun

Woman

w/camera

BORDERS, BACKGROUNDS, BANNERS
Banner
Classic, with pennant ends
Border, Corner
floral
autumn leaves
flowers, buds
leaves, small flowers
ornate woodcut style
geometric

cubic, rectangles and triangles

0297068

0397072

0297080

0397021

0397020

0197067

0197002

0197003

0197035

0297050

0197066

0297031

0397059

0497040

0297053

0297035



oval elements

wild, rectangles and triangles

line
crosshatch
thick & jagged
objects
fresh vegetables
snacks and pretzels

twisted rope

Border, Element
Floral

Palm trees

Border, Rectangle
Geometrical
Circles, overlapping
Crowns
Deco, shaded squares
Line
Ragged
Oscilloscope pattern
Half-circles

Ornate

0497044

0297030

0497043

0297036

0497042

0197065

0397062

0297037

0297033

0297032

0497038

0397058

0397060

0397063



Jagged
Objects
hand tools
phone and cord
pigs in sty
fishing tackle
Placard
Woman holding
Scroll

Parchment

BOTANICALS (also see FOOD & DRINK)
Flowers
Bird of Paradise
Daffodils & roses
Daisy
bouquet
w/sun and snail
Easter lilies
Rose
in vase
single, w/bud
w/gift

Tulips w/watering can

0197064

0497041

0297029

0497031

0497039

0197042

0497077

0397052

0297056

0397047

0497075

0297040

0197029

0297041

0397077

0397048



Pear & cherry

Palm Tree

BUILDINGS (also see LANDMARKS)

Barn
in prairie
Castle
Medieval
City-scape
w/moon and jazz club
city skyline
Column
Classic
House
two-story, dormer windows
Lighthouse
Outhouse
On hill top
Shopping Mall
Multi-Level
Skyscraper
iconic
top stories

Theater

0197045

0197045

0397025

0297051

0197018

0297015

0397054

0497061

0197057

0397080

0297013

0397070

0197025



Cinema
Government

White House

CARTOONS (also see FANTASY)
Bear
w/tree & honey
Counting sheep
Cow
Head, w/bell and hat
Deer
buck, portrait
Hat
w/mustache
Housewife
attacking salesman
Man
angry
boxer in corner of ring
crazy, w/cuckoo, nuts, bananas
Rat
biker
Tortoise and hare

Rabbit

0297014

0297016

0197051

0197042

0297043

0197039

0197061

0197010

0297073

0297071

0297023

0197052

0197054



two, doing magic (cards, doves)

two, doing magic (hat, wand)

CHILDREN

Boy/boys

At computer
At easel

Dressed for virtual reality game

Frightened, hands in front of faces

Painting

playing Cowboys and Indians
Sick in bed, w/mother
Surfing the Web

w/pointing man

Child

portrait, dressed for cold

Children

sitting on floor with teacher

Girl

at blackboard, adding
w/balloon

w/microscope

Infants

newborn

0297047

0297048

0197070

0397072

0297069

0197037

0297068

0497026

0297018

0297028

0197063

0297060

0297064

0197066

0297057

0197068

0297059



newborn, w/mother
Stork delivering boy

Stork delivering girl

COMPUTERS
Boy
at computer
Couple
at computer, laughing
Disk
3.57
Graphic
Educational items coming out
School supplies coming out
Man
at computer w/printed form
w/computer head
Many computers, desks/deep perspective
Mouse
w/tools and pager
On desk with phone, coffee cup
Senior
couple at computer w/phone

Woman

0297058

0497067

0497068

0197070

0297003

0397049

0397017

0397018

0197013

0397019

0497052

0397050

0497049

0297004

10



taking notes, smiling

COUPLES
Business

at desk
Colonial, kissing
Computer

laughing
Fifties, family/business
Mad

cartoon
Playing

piggyback ride
Seniors

at computer
Turn of the century

Washing dog

DANCE (also see COUPLES)
Flamingo dancer w/maracas & fan
Hula dancer

Jitterbug

Show girl

0297002

0497009

0297025

0297003

0397003

0497022

0297019

0297004

0397001

0197033

0397023

0497025

0197036

0497027

11



ELEMENTS, DESIGN
Art Deco
Circle
w/flowers, circles
Fluer de Lis

Stars

FAMILY
Gardening
Restaurant

pizza

FANTASY (also see CARTOONS))

Castle

Medieval
Dragon

winged
Leprechaun

w/pot of gold
Mushroom house
Tortoise and hare

Wind face blowing

FOOD AND DRINK (also see HOUSEHOLD GOODS)

0297063

0397061

0497045

0297034

0397002

0197944

0297051

0297052

0197076

0197058

0197054

0297012

12



Cake

Wedding
Coffee

cup and coffee-maker
Fruit

Apple, stylized with extreme shadow

pear & cherry
Ice cream cones

w/candy, confetti
Pizza

Family at restaurant
Pretzels

Knots and sticks
Soup

In bowl with spoon
Tea

Tea kettle, boiling
Turkey

in oven

GLOBES AND MAPS
“Goode” longitude/latitude projection
“Goode” longitude/latitude map

US map

0297011

0197046

0497050

0197045

0497066

0197044

0297061

0297062

0197048

0197047

0397065

0397066

13



3D
World map

antique style

HANDS

coming out of computer, race car
hand-prints

holding dental drill

holding joystick, spaceship game
mother/child hands

pounding fist into palm

playing rock/scissors

w/coins

w/crescent wrench

w/dart, throwing

w/falling sand or star-dust
w/megaphone

w/REJECT stamp

w/scissors

w/trouble light

HEADERS
Health

convention scene

0497073

0497079

0497063

0397053

0497020

0297070

0397009

0397010

0397015

0197031

0197079

0197022

0297026

0197077

0497024

0197030

0297077

0197073
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Parking

iconic 0197008
March

with woman 0197056

HOLIDAYS, FESTIVALS & CELEBRATIONS (also see RELIGION)

Birthday
Card 0397024
FEaster
Cross
Wooden 0297039
Crown of thorns 0297038
Easter lilies 0297040

Easter Basket
w/candy, eggs 0497051

Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049
Father’s Day

Gift, shaving mug 0497058
Fourth of July

Uncle Sam (see PEOPLE, Famous & Legendary)
General (Festive themes)

Balloons, confetti, noisemakers 0497074

Ice cream cones, candy 0497066

Mother’s Day

15



Portrait w/banner
St. Patrick’s Day

leprechaun w/pot of gold
Tax Time

Businessman paying taxes
Valentine’s Day

Heart, arrow, flames

HOUSEHOLD GOODS (also see FOOD & DRINK, OBJECTS)
Camcorder
Diapers

folded
Door Knocker
Fireplace
Lamp

Tensor

Trouble light
Mailbox
Oven

w/turkey
Packing

household goods
Scissors

Sundial

0397078

0197076

0297006

0297010

0297080

0197040

0397057

0197032

0297075

0297077

0497047

0197047

0297001

0197030

0397075
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Television

Retro

LANDMARKS
Amusement park
collage

Arc de Triomphe

LANDSCAPES
Desert
highway and cacti
Prairie
w/barn
Sky

mountains, clouds

MEN
Actor
Shakespearean
Vaudevillian
Artist
at canvas
Businessman

holding apart two arguing men

0397056

0197038

0197014

0497065

0397025

0297042

0197075

0397022

0197002

0197001

17



saluting, with certificate

at desk, sitting on coworkers

papers flying through hoop

paying taxes

paying bills, abstract

playing rock/scissors

swallowing head
Carrying stack of books
Casual

Four men, lounging on wall
Construction Worker

w/hammer

driving loaded forklift
Counting sheep
Crazy

with cuckoo, nuts, bananas
Despair, cartoon
Eavesdropping on women
Farmer

w/pipe
Gardening, w/hoe
Guard

standing

In pillory, stocks

0297007

0497005

0497004

0297006

0297009

0397015

0497012

0397006

0297017

0197015

0197007

0197042

0297023

0497018

0197034

0397011

0397005

0197005

0497023

18



Laughing

Portrait
Musicians

Beethoven, bust

Conductor

Concertina Player

Swiss

On back

Feet in air, cartoon
Painting

painting wall with roller
Pulling rope, cartoon
Running

Looking over shoulder, cartoon
Safari

w/machete & gun
Sleeping

in chair

Street people, sleeping in doorway

Tailor

measuring suited man
Theater

feet up, popcorn

w/basket of money

0497016

0297024

0197017

0197028

0397076

0297008

0497019

0397079

0197021

0197071

0497013

0497007

0497006

19



w/boy
pointing

w/dolly

w/megaphone

w/phone, mustache

MONEY

Dollar bill w/children, piggy-bank
hand w/coins

Leprechaun w/pot of gold

man w/basket of money

Pot w/gold coins

MUSICAL INSTRUMENT (also see MUSICIANS)

Trumpet, sax, trombone

OBJECTS (Also see HOUSEHOLD GOODS)
Building Blocks, ABC
Eyeglasses
Gears
Graphic
Two, high contrast
Mailbox

Magic wand, hat, gloves, scroll

0197063

0197006

0197077

0397004

0497060

0197031

0197076

0497006

0297054

0397069

0397055

0397051

0197078

0497048

0497047

0497054

20



Padlock
w/key, iconic
Radio
boombox, iconic
w/music, Karaoke theme
Scissors
Spark Plug

Theater tickets on plate

PEOPLE, Famous and legendary

CHILDREN)
Atlas
Supporting globe

Indian

Mohawk, with elaborate jewelry

Groups

Large group, street scene

Irishman

Kilt and shillelagh
Musicians

Beethoven, bust
Pirate

w/parrot, eye-patch

Uncle Sam

0497053

0497055

0107016

0497056

0197080

0397064

0397016

0297027

0297065

0397008

0297024

0497078

21

(also see MEN, WOMEN, COUPLES,



w/hand out

w/ticker-tape

0197011

0197012

RELTIGION (also see HOLIDAYS, FESTIVALS & CELEBRATIONS)

angel
W/Cross
Easter Bunny
juggling Easter eggs
Meditation
woman
Stained glass window

w/lilies

SCHOOL
Building Blocks, ABC
Colonial, silhouettes
Graduation
Diploma
w/text book
Man
w/cap on campus, rear view
w/diploma, portrait
Woman, cap, gown, diploma

School bus

0197041

0197049

0197072

0197027

0397055

0397014

0497010

0497003

0497002

0497001

22



w/kids

SCIENCE AND MEDICAL
Alimentary canal, graphic
Beaker and test tubes
DNA

graphic w/test-tubes
Hand holding dental drill
Heart

w/heartbeat pattern, graphic
Stethoscopes

overlapping design
Surgeon

w/scalpel

SNOW

Snowman
Melting

Snowflake

Melting

SPACE
Aliens and Robots

Humanoid with weapons

0397071

0497071

0497070

0397067

0497020

0497069

0497046

0497021

0297066

0297055

0397074

23



Astronaut

in space suit
Saturn
Spaceship

hand holding joystick, game
Space shuttle

take off, in computer screen
Stars

Design element

w/sun, cartoon

SPORTS and RECREATION
Baseball

batter

baseball diamond

Boxing

boxer in corner of ring (cartoon)

Camping

Tent surrounded by wild animals

Cheerleaders
four, iconic
Darts
hand, throwing

Equipment and Graphics

0197060

0397073

0297070

0197019

0297034

0497076

0397042

0397043

0297071

0297044

0197059

0197022

24



baseball diamond

Football

player running w/ball (pixilated)

Golf

man finishing swing
Horseback Riding

girl rider

Hot Air Balloons

Two passengers in top hats

Karate

Flying kick
Marathon

cartoon runners
Motocross

Airborne
Skiing, Snow

Man, cross-country
Sports Equipment

Fishing reel
Swimming

Lifeguard, boy, pool
Wrestling

Indians

0397043

0397044

0197024

0197050

0297078

0297074

0397046

0297057

0297072

0297076

0497028

0397045

25



TRANSPORTATION (also see SPACE)
Automobile

De Soto, ’'56
Construction

Back hoe

heavy equipment
Helicopter

Front view w/pilot
Jet

Iconic
Limousine

w/chauffeur
Motorcycle
Rolls Royce

Oblique front view
School bus w/kids
Ship

Loading at dock
Train

Steam Engine

WEATHER (also see Snow)

Wind-face blowing

0197023

0297001

0497072

0397068

0497062

0197004

0497064

0497059

0397071

0197020

0297079

0297012
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WOMEN (also see MEN, COUPLES,

Asian

Classic costume, portrait

Businesswomen

Talking at desk
Cleaning

Cellar

Dusting

“Juggling” Chores
Egyptian
Meditating
On Phone

with appointment book
Portrait

w/flower in long hair
Sitting

head on knees
Thoughtful

hands at mouth

with appointment book
Working

Hairdresser/male client
w/boxes

w/camera

CHILDREN)

0497015

0397007

0397013

0197026

0497057

0197074

0197072

0497011

0397012

0297020

0297022

0497008

0497017

0197009

0197035



w/Child
Sick

w/mirro

child in bed

r

imagining thinner self

w/sungl

Party,

asses at Eiffel Tower

two w/hats and party favors

0297018

0497080

0497014

0297021
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