Index

January 1997 to April 1997

ANIMALS (also see CARTOONS)	
Animals	
dining in restaurant	0497033
Tent surrounded by wild animals	0297044
Bear	
in wild	0397028
w/tree & honey, cartoon	0197051
Bee	
On Flower	0397034
Birds	
Business bird, cartoon	0397035
Chicken on nest, stylized	0497037
Doves	
flying	0397039
Duck	
Landing	0397041
Parakeet	
two on branch	0497036
Pelican	

swallowing fish (cartoon)	0497029
Butterfly	
Monarch	0397033
Swallowtail one	0397032
Swallowtail two	0397030
Wings closed	0397029
Wings open	0397031
Cat	
Sitting, back view	0397037
w/butterflies	0397036
Cow	
Head, w/ bell and hat	0297043
Dog	
front view, cartoon	0497035
getting a bath	0197033
Fish	
Bass	
Large-mouth	0397027
Sea horse	0397038
Shark	
Hammerhead	0397026
Hippopotamus	
Front view	0497030
Side view	0197053

Horse 0197050 girl rider 0197050 Head, profile, stylized 0297045 Lion 0297049 Lizard 0297049 Lizard 0397040 Porpoise 0397040 three, performing with hoop 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit 0297046 Rabbit 0197049 Rat, cartoon 0197052 Sheep
Head, profile, stylized 0297045 Lion 0297049 Lizard 0297049 Porpoise 0397040 Porpoise 0497034 two, playing with hoop 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit 0197049 Rat, cartoon 0197049 Sheep
Lion Head, roaring 0297049 Lizard 0397040 Porpoise three, performing with hoop 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Rat, cartoon 0197052 Sheep
Head, roaring0297049Lizard0397040Monitor0397040Porpoise0497034three, performing with hoop0497034two, playing ball0297046Rabbit0197049Rat, cartoon0197049biker0197052Sheep0197052
Lizard 0397040 Monitor 0397040 Porpoise 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit 0297046 Rabbit 0197049 Rat, cartoon 0197049 Sheep
Monitor0397040Porpoise0497034three, performing with hoop0497034two, playing ball0297046Rabbit0197049Rat, cartoon0197049biker0197052Sheep0197052
Porpoise three, performing with hoop 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Rat, cartoon biker 0197052
three, performing with hoop 0497034 two, playing ball 0297046 Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Rat, cartoon biker 0197052 Sheep
two, playing ball0297046Rabbit0197049guggling Easter eggs0197049Rat, cartoon0197052biker0197052Sheep0197052
Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Rat, cartoon biker 0197052 Sheep
juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Rat, cartoon biker 0197052 Sheep
Rat, cartoon biker 0197052 Sheep
biker 0197052 Sheep
Sheep
counting, cartoon 0197042
Snail 0497075
Tortoise and Hare, Cartoon 0197054
ART AND ARTISTS (also see PEOPLE, MEN, WOMEN)
Actor

Shakespearean	0197075
Painting	

boy at desk	0297068			
boy at easel	0397072			
Photography				
camcorder	0297080			
cinematographer	0397021			
film collage, reels, star	0397020			
film strip	0197067			
Man				
at canvas	0197002			
Paint gun	0197003			
Woman				
w/camera	0197035			
BORDERS, BACKGROUNDS, BANNERS				
Banner				
Classic, with pennant ends	0297050			
Border, Corner				
floral	0197066			
autumn leaves	0297031			
flowers, buds	0397059			
leaves, small flowers				
,	0497040			
ornate woodcut style	0497040 0297053			
ornate woodcut style				

	oval elements	0497044
	wild, rectangles and triangles	0297030
15	ine	
	crosshatch	0497043
	thick & jagged	0297036
oł	ojects	
	fresh vegetables	0497042
	snacks and pretzels	0197065
	twisted rope	0397062
Bord	er, Element	
FI	loral	
	Palm trees	0297037
Bord	er, Rectangle	
Ge	eometrical	
	Circles, overlapping	0297033
	Crowns	0297032
	Deco, shaded squares	0497038
	Line	
	Paggod	0397058
	Ragged	
	Oscilloscope pattern	0397060

Jagged	0197064
Objects	
hand tools	0497041
phone and cord	0297029
pigs in sty	0497031
fishing tackle	0497039
Placard	
Woman holding	0197042
Scroll	
Parchment	0497077
BOTANICALS (also see FOOD & DRINK)	
Flowers	
Bird of Paradise	0397052
Daffodils & roses	0297056
Daisy	
bouquet	0397047
-	0397047 0497075
bouquet	
bouquet w/sun and snail	0497075
bouquet w/sun and snail Easter lilies	0497075
bouquet w/sun and snail Easter lilies Rose	0497075 0297040
bouquet w/sun and snail Easter lilies Rose in vase	0497075 0297040 0197029
bouquet w/sun and snail Easter lilies Rose in vase single, w/bud	0497075 0297040 0197029 0297041

Pear & cherry	0197045
Palm Tree	0197045
Palm liee	0197045
BUILDINGS (also see LANDMARKS)	
Barn	
in prairie	0397025
Castle	
Medieval	0297051
City-scape	
w/moon and jazz club	0197018
city skyline	0297015
Column	
Classic	0397054
House	
two-story, dormer windows	0497061
Lighthouse	0197057
Outhouse	
On hill top	0397080
Shopping Mall	
Multi-Level	0297013
Skyscraper	
iconic	0397070
top stories	0197025
Theater	

Cinema	0297014
Government	
White House	0297016
CARTOONS (also see FANTASY)	
Bear	
w/tree & honey	0197051
Counting sheep	0197042
Cow	
Head, w/bell and hat	0297043
Deer	
buck, portrait	0197039
Hat	
w/mustache	0197061
Housewife	
attacking salesman	0197010
Man	
angry	0297073
boxer in corner of ring	0297071
crazy, w/cuckoo, nuts, bananas	0297023
Rat	
biker	0197052
Tortoise and hare	0197054
Rabbit	

two,	doing	magic	(cards	s, doves)	0297047
two,	doing	magic	(hat,	wand)	0297048

CHILDREN

Boy/boys

At computer	0197070		
At easel	0397072		
Dressed for virtual reality game	0297069		
Frightened, hands in front of faces	0197037		
Painting	0297068		
playing Cowboys and Indians	0497026		
Sick in bed, w/mother	0297018		
Surfing the Web	0297028		
w/pointing man	0197063		
Child			
portrait, dressed for cold	0297060		
Children			
sitting on floor with teacher	0297064		
Girl			
at blackboard, adding	0197066		
w/balloon	0297057		
w/microscope	0197068		
Infants			
newborn	0297059		

newborn, w/mother	0297058		
Stork delivering boy	0497067		
Stork delivering girl	0497068		
COMPUTERS			
Воу			
at computer	0197070		
Couple			
at computer, laughing	0297003		
Disk			
3.5″	0397049		
Graphic			
Educational items coming out	0397017		
School supplies coming out	0397018		
Man			
at computer w/printed form	0197013		
w/computer head	0397019		
Many computers, desks/deep perspective	0497052		
Mouse			
w/tools and pager	0397050		
On desk with phone, coffee cup	0497049		
Senior			
couple at computer w/phone	0297004		
Woman			

taking notes, smiling	0297002
COUPLES	
Business	
at desk	0497009
Colonial, kissing	0297025
Computer	
laughing	0297003
Fifties, family/business	0397003
Mad	
cartoon	0497022
Playing	
piggyback ride	0297019
Seniors	
at computer	0297004
Turn of the century	0397001
Washing dog	0197033
DANCE (also see COUPLES)	
Flamingo dancer w/maracas & fan	0397023
Hula dancer	0497025
Jitterbug	0197036
Show girl	0497027

ELEMENTS, DESIGN Art Deco 0297063 Circle w/flowers, circles 0397061 Fluer de Lis 0497045 Stars 0297034 FAMILY Gardening 0397002 Restaurant 0197944 pizza FANTASY (also see CARTOONS)) Castle Medieval 0297051 Dragon winged 0297052 Leprechaun w/pot of gold 0197076 Mushroom house 0197058 Tortoise and hare 0197054 0297012 Wind face blowing

FOOD AND DRINK (also see HOUSEHOLD GOODS)

Cake

Wedding	0297011
Coffee	
cup and coffee-maker	0197046
Fruit	
Apple, stylized with extreme shadow	0497050
pear & cherry	0197045
Ice cream cones	
w/candy, confetti	0497066
Pizza	
Family at restaurant	0197044
Pretzels	
Knots and sticks	0297061
Soup	
In bowl with spoon	0297062
Теа	
Tea kettle, boiling	0197048
Turkey	
in oven	0197047
GLOBES AND MAPS	
"Goode" longitude/latitude projection	0397065
"Goode" longitude/latitude map	0397066
US map	

3D	0497073
World map	
antique style	0497079
HANDS	
coming out of computer, race car	0497063
hand-prints	0397053
holding dental drill	0497020
holding joystick, spaceship game	0297070
mother/child hands	0397009
pounding fist into palm	0397010
playing rock/scissors	0397015
w/coins	0197031
w/crescent wrench	0197079
w/dart, throwing	0197022
w/falling sand or star-dust	0297026
w/megaphone	0197077
w/REJECT stamp	0497024
w/scissors	0197030

w/trouble light 0297077

HEADERS

Health

convention scene 0197073

iconic 0197008 March with woman 0197056 HOLIDAYS, FESTIVALS & CELEBRATIONS (also see RELIGION) Birthday 0397024 Card Easter Cross Wooden 0297039 Crown of thorns 0297038 Easter lilies 0297040 Easter Basket w/candy, eggs 0497051 Rabbit juggling Easter eggs 0197049 Father's Day Gift, shaving mug 0497058 Fourth of July Uncle Sam (see PEOPLE, Famous & Legendary) General (Festive themes) Balloons, confetti, noisemakers 0497074 Ice cream cones, candy 0497066 Mother's Day

Parking

Portrait w/banner	0397078
St. Patrick's Day	
leprechaun w/pot of gold	0197076
Tax Time	
Businessman paying taxes	0297006
Valentine's Day	
Heart, arrow, flames	0297010
HOUSEHOLD GOODS (also see FOOD & DRINK, OBJECTS)	
Camcorder	0297080
Diapers	
folded	0197040
Door Knocker	0397057
Fireplace	0197032
Lamp	
Tensor	0297075
Trouble light	0297077
Mailbox	0497047
Oven	
w/turkey	0197047
Packing	
household goods	0297001
Scissors	0197030
Sundial	0397075

Television

Retro 0397056 LANDMARKS Amusement park collage 0197038 Arc de Triomphe 0197014 LANDSCAPES Desert highway and cacti 0497065 Prairie w/barn 0397025 Sky mountains, clouds 0297042 MEN Actor Shakespearean 0197075 Vaudevillian 0397022 Artist 0197002 at canvas Businessman

holding apart two arguing men 0197001

saluting, with certificate	0297007
at desk, sitting on coworkers	0497005
papers flying through hoop	0497004
paying taxes	0297006
paying bills, abstract	0297009
playing rock/scissors	0397015
swallowing head	0497012
Carrying stack of books	0397006
Casual	
Four men, lounging on wall	0297017
Construction Worker	
w/hammer	0197015
driving loaded forklift	0197007
Counting sheep	0197042
Crazy	
with cuckoo, nuts, bananas	0297023
Despair, cartoon	0497018
Eavesdropping on women	0197034
Farmer	
w/pipe	0397011
Gardening, w/hoe	0397005
Guard	
standing	0197005
In pillory, stocks	0497023

Laughing

Portrait	0497016
Musicians	
Beethoven, bust	0297024
Conductor	0197017
Concertina Player	
Swiss	0197028
On back	
Feet in air, cartoon	0397076
Painting	
painting wall with roller	0297008
Pulling rope, cartoon	0497019
Running	
Looking over shoulder, cartoon	0397079
Safari	
w/machete & gun	
Sleeping	
in chair	0197021
Street people, sleeping in doorway	0197071
Tailor	
measuring suited man	0497013
Theater	
feet up, popcorn	0497007
w/basket of money	0497006

w/boy

pointing	0197063
w/dolly	0197006
w/megaphone	0197077
w/phone, mustache	0397004

MONEY

Dollar bill w/children, piggy-bank	0497060
hand w/coins	0197031
Leprechaun w/pot of gold	0197076
man w/basket of money	0497006
Pot w/gold coins	0297054

MUSICAL	INSTRU	JMENT	(also	see	MUSICIANS)	
Trumpet,	sax,	tromb	one			0397069

OBJECTS (Also see HOUSEHOLD GOODS)

Building Blocks, ABC0397055Eyeglasses0397051

Gears

Graphic 0197078 Two, high contrast 0497048 Mailbox 0497047 Magic wand, hat, gloves, scroll 0497054

Padlock

w/key, iconic	0497053
Radio	
boombox, iconic	0497055
w/music, Karaoke theme	0107016
Scissors	0497056
Spark Plug	0197080
Theater tickets on plate	0397064
PEOPLE, Famous and legendary (also see MEN, WOMEN,	, COUPLES,
CHILDREN)	
Atlas	
Supporting globe	0397016
Indian	
Mohawk, with elaborate jewelry	0297027
Groups	
Large group, street scene	0297065
Irishman	
Kilt and shillelagh	0397008
Musicians	
Beethoven, bust	0297024
Pirate	
w/parrot, eye-patch	0497078
Unale Com	

Uncle Sam

w/hand out	0197011
w/ticker-tape	0197012
RELIGION (also see HOLIDAYS, FESTIVALS & CELEBRAT	IONS)
angel	
w/cross	0197041
Easter Bunny	
juggling Easter eggs	0197049
Meditation	
woman	0197072
Stained glass window	
w/lilies	0197027
SCHOOL	
Building Blocks, ABC	0397055
Colonial, silhouettes	0397014
Graduation	
Diploma	
w/text book	0497010
Man	
w/cap on campus, rear view	0497003
w/diploma, portrait	0497002
Woman, cap, gown, diploma	0497001
School bus	

w/kids	0397071
SCIENCE AND MEDICAL	
Alimentary canal, graphic	0497071
Beaker and test tubes	0497070
DNA	
graphic w/test-tubes	0397067
Hand holding dental drill	0497020
Heart	
w/heartbeat pattern, graphic	0497069
Stethoscopes	
overlapping design	0497046
Surgeon	
w/scalpel	0497021
SNOW	
Snowman	
Melting	0297066
Snowflake	
Melting	0297055
SPACE	
Aliens and Robots	

Humanoid with weapons 0397074

Astronaut

in space suit	0197060
Saturn	0397073
Spaceship	
hand holding joystick, game	0297070
Space shuttle	
take off, in computer screen	0197019
Stars	
Design element	0297034
w/sun, cartoon	0497076
SPORTS and RECREATION	
Baseball	
batter	0397042
baseball diamond	0397043
Boxing	
boxer in corner of ring (cartoon)	0297071
Camping	
Tent surrounded by wild animals	0297044
Cheerleaders	
four, iconic	0197059
Darts	
hand, throwing	0197022
Equipment and Graphics	

baseball diamond	0397043
Football	
player running w/ball(pixilated)	0397044
Golf	
man finishing swing	0197024
Horseback Riding	
girl rider	0197050
Hot Air Balloons	
Two passengers in top hats	0297078
Karate	
Flying kick	0297074
Marathon	
cartoon runners	0397046
Motocross	
Airborne	0297057
Skiing, Snow	
Man, cross-country	0297072
Sports Equipment	
Fishing reel	0297076
Swimming	
Lifeguard, boy, pool	0497028
Wrestling	
Indians	0397045

TRANSPORTATION (also see SPACE)

-				-	
/ 1 7	$+ \cap r$	nor			\sim
Au	LOI	IUL	ノエ	-	ᄃ

De Soto, '56	0197023
Construction	
Back hoe	0297001
heavy equipment	0497072
Helicopter	
Front view w/pilot	0397068
Jet	
Iconic	0497062
Limousine	
w/chauffeur	0197004
Motorcycle	0497064
Rolls Royce	
Oblique front view	0497059
School bus w/kids	0397071
Ship	
Loading at dock	0197020
Train	
Steam Engine	0297079
WEATHER (also see Snow)	
Wind-face blowing	0297012

WOMEN (also see MEN, COUPLES, PEOPLE, CHILDREN)

Asian

Classic costume, portrait	0497015
Businesswomen	
Talking at desk	0397007
Cleaning	
Cellar	0397013
Dusting	0197026
"Juggling" Chores	0497057
Egyptian	0197074
Meditating	0197072
On Phone	
with appointment book	0497011
Portrait	
w/flower in long hair	0397012
Sitting	
head on knees	0297020
Thoughtful	
hands at mouth	0297022
with appointment book	0497008
Working	
Hairdresser/male client	0497017
w/boxes	0197009
w/camera	0197035

w/Child

Sick child in bed	0297018
w/mirror	
imagining thinner self	0497080
w/sunglasses at Eiffel Tower	0497014
Party, two w/hats and party favors	0297021